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SchGi zu Lubben

Name, Vorname

. Schaff, Séren

. Kelle, Sebastian
. Schmidt, Simone
. Arit, Sylvia

. Mattler, Simone

Mannschaft

SchGi zu Werder

Name, Vorname

. Mélter, Marian

. Kanzler, Maria Antoniz
. Crncic, Benedikt
Thimmel, Sarah-Janii
. Unger, Lois

Mannschaft

SchV Neuenhagen

Name, Vorname

. Heider, Jan

. Lange, Marlies
. Hetz, Janine

. Lau, Heike

. Zenker, Uwe

Mannschaft

3. Wettkampf
am 4.11.2017 in Bruck

Punkte
2:10
Ergebniz

0 382
1 377
1 369
0 341
0
2

Ergebniz

383
374
362
366

351

1
0

0

1

1 343
3:

Punkte
0:2
Ergebniz

378
377
371
365
365

Ergebniz

376
376
370
361
366

- = 0O O O o

1
1
1
1
0
- 4

Punkte
2:0
Ergebniz

376
370
364
346
337

Ergebniz

377
357
329
364
342

W = = O O =

0
1
1
0
0
1|2

SchGi zu Bernau

Name, Vorname

Fank, Christin 1.
Preihs, Maria K. D. 2.
Leimbach, Chris 3.
Dobbert, Sven 4.
Reussner, Alexander 5.

Mannschaft

SchGi zu Juterbog

Name, Vorname

Meyhak, Lars 1.
Kanzler, Mandy 2.
Stein, Jonas 3.
Henze, Fabian 4.
Leban, Sven 5.

Mannschaft

Forster SchV

Name, Vorname

lentschel, Oswald Ch. 1.
Pfarsky, Patrik 2.
GralRel, Daniela 3.
Boksberger, Michelle 4.

Hahn, Chris 5.

Mannschaft



SchGi zu Bernau

Name, Yorname

. Fank, Christin

. Preihs, Maria K. D.
. Leimbach, Chris

. Débbert, Sven

. Knospe, Michele

Mannschaft

Forster SchV

Name, Yorname

. Hentschel, Oswald Ct
. Pfarsky, Patrik

. Gralel, Daniela

. Boksberger, Michelle
. Gebhardt, Andy

Mannschaft

SchGi zu Werder

Name, Yorname

. Mélter, Marian

. Crncic, Benedikt

. Funke, Annett

. Thimmel, Sarah-Janii
. Unger, Lois

Mannschaft

4. Wettkampf
am 4.11.2017 in Brick

Punkte
2:0
Ergebniz

378 1
375 1
369 1
357 0
0
3:

Ergebniz

0 374

338

Punkte
2:0
Ergebniz

380 1 0
362 0 1 376
369 1 0 350
360 0 1 361
1 0
3[:|2

Ergebniz

378

372 347

Punkte
2:0
Ergebniz

381 0
368 1
358 1
377 1

1

4 .

Ergebniz

385
360
322
338
341

o O O O -

365
1

SchV Senftenberg

Name, Yorname
Seeliger, Marcel 1.
Schammler, Rene 2.
Lehmann, Paul 3.
Konig, David 4.
Langner, Manfred 5.

Mannschaft

SchGi zu Liibben

Name, Vorname
Schaff, Séren 1.
Kelle, Sebastian 2.
Schmidt, Simone 3.
Arlt, Sylvia 4.
Mattler, Simone 5.

Mannschaft

SchV Neuenhagen

Name, Vorname

Heider, Jan 1.
Lange, Marlies 2.
Hetz, Janine 3.
Zenker, Uwe 4.
Lau, Uwe 5.

Mannschaft



Tabellenstand nach zweitem Wettkampftag

. Mannschafts- Einzel-

Platz Verein Punkt Punkt
1. Schiitzengilde zu Jiiterbog 6 0 12 :3
2. Schiitzengilde zu Werder 6 2 12 :8
3. Schiitzengilde zu Bernau 4 4 8 212
4. Schiitzengilde zu Liibben 2 4 7 0 8
5. Schiitzenverein Neuenhagen 2 4 6 : 9

Schiitzenverein Senftenberg 2 4 6 9
7. Forster Schiitzenverein 2 6 9 : 11



